
Sangameshwar Public School 

Pre- Primary  

  Year Plan  2020-21 

Sr. 
No Date Day Event/Activities 

  6/15/2020 Monday 

Re opening of school (Welcoming kids)  All classes diya 
/candle holding activity (NURSERY,LKG,UKG) 
          

  6/20/2020 Saturday 

 Father’s Day -  1.Nursery- Greeting card making                                                                                                      
                           2.Lkg-Palm painting activity 
                           3.Ukg- Thumb print activity          
Yoga Day- 1.Nursery- Yoga 
                    2.Lkg- Suryanamaskar activity 
                    3.Ukg- Yoga 

  7/1/2020 Wednesday 

 Doctor’s Day-1.Nursery-Prepare greeting card 
                          2.Lkg- Preparing First Aid box 
                          3.Ukg-Collect the medicinal Herbs 

  7/23/2020 Thursday  Lokmanya Tilak Birth Anniversary 

  8/1/2020 Saturday 

 Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak 
 
Bakri-id celebration (Holiday) 
 
Friendship Day-1.Nursery-Tie friendship band to trees 
                             2.Lkg- Tie friendship band to trees 
                             3.Ukg- Tie friendship band to trees 

  8/3/2020 Monday 

 Rakshabandan celebration-(Holiday) 
                          1.Nursery- Tie Rakhi to brother 
                          2.Lkg- Tie Rakhi to brother 

                          3.Ukg-Tie Rakhi to brother 

  8/11/2020 Tuesday  Janmashtmi  Holiday 

  8/13/2020 Thursday  Nagpanchmi  Holiday 

  8/15/2020 Saturday 

Independence Day 1.Nursery- Draw and colour the flag 
                          2.Lkg- Draw the flag and stick cereals on  
                                      it                
                          3.Ukg-Draw the flag and collage it 
                                   

  8/16/2020 Sunday  
Inaugiration Webinar of online classes for parents on 
teams  

  8/17/2020 Monday  Parsi New Year (Holiday) 

  8/22/2020 Saturday 

 Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 
                         1.Nursery- Ganesh Idol making  
                          2.Lkg- Ganesh Idol making 

                          3.Ukg- Ganesh Idol making 

  8/29/2020 Saturday  Moharam Holiday 

  
     
   



  
   

  9/2/2020 Wednesday 

 Death anniversary of Late Shri Meghraj Kadadi 

                         1.Nursery- Draw Ballon and colour it 
                          2.Lkg- Draw flower pot and colour it 

                          3.Ukg-Draw boat and colour it 

  9/5/2020 Saturday 

Birth anniversary of Sarvepalli Radhakirshan 
Teachers Day- 1.Nursery- Prepare a greeting card 
                          2.Lkg- Prepare a greeting card 

                          3.Ukg- Prepare a greeting card 

  9/9/2020 Wednesday 

Daughter’s Day- 1.Nursery- Parents will make greeting  
                                                   Card for daughter 
                              2.Lkg- Parents will make greeting card 

                              3.Ukg-Parents will make Wall Hanging 

  9/16/2020 Wednesday  Birth anniversary of Karmayogi Appasaheb Kadadi 

  9/21/2020 Monday International Peace Day Celebration on Teams 

  10/2/2020 Friday 

Swachata Abiyan(Gandhi Jayanti) 
                             1.Nursery- Clean your house and 
                                                 surrounding                                                                                                 
                             2.Lkg-clean your house and 
                                         surrounding          
                              3.Ukg-clean your house and  
                                           surrounding 
                                         

  10/15/2020 Thursday 

 Reading Day-1.Nursery- Reading activity from book 
                          2.Lkg- Reading activity from book 

                          3.Ukg-Reading activity from book 

  10/25/2020 Sunday  
Dussehra  festival (Holiday) 
 

  10/26/2020 Monday  Dandiya Making Activity 

  10/30/2020 Friday Id-e-Milad(Holiday)  

  11/9/2020 Monday  Diwali Vacation  

  11/14/2020 Saturday 

 Children’s Day (Holiday) 
                       1.Nursery-Dress up like Chacha Nehru 
                       2.Lkg- Say few lines about Chacha Nehru                                                                           
                       3.Ukg-Say few lines on Chacha Nehru 
Diwali Activity for all classes Lantern making 

  11/24/2020 Tuesday  Re-opening of School after Diwali Vacation 

  11/30/2020 Monday  Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

  12/9/2020 Wednesday 

 Blue colour Day  1.Nursery- 
                               2.Lkg-  Speak about one blue colour      
                                            object                                                                         
                              3.Ukg- Speak about one blue colour      
                                            object                                                                         

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  



  
  

  

  12/24/2020 Thursday 

 Christmas celebration online  
                                    1.Nursery-Make a Snowman  
                                    2.Lkg-  Make a Snowman      
                                    3. Ukg-Make a Santaclause                                                   
                                  

  12/25/2020 Friday  Christmas( Holiday) 

  12/30/2020 Wednesday  Rhymes Competition 

  12/31/2020 Thursday  Visit to Chruch online 

  1/1/2021 Friday 

 Happy  New year celebration  1. 1.Nursery- 
                                                       2.Lkg- Greetingcard                      
                                                                    making 
                                                       3.Ukg-  Crown Making              
 Annapurna Movement                                                 

  1/3/2021 Sunday   Savitribai Phule  Jayanti 

  1/4/2021 Monday  Exams SA-1 

  1/5/2021 Tuesday  Exams SA-1 

  1/6/2021 Wednesday  Exams SA-1 

  1/7/2021 Thursday  Exams SA-1 

  1/8/2021 Friday  Exams SA-1 

  1/9/2021 Saturday  Submission of Exam Papers 

  1/13/2021 Wednesday 

 Makarsankranti  Holiday 
                                                       1.Nursery- 
                                                       2.Lkg-Kite making  
                                                                  activity                 
                                                      3.Ukg-  Kati Making                  
                                                                     activity  
 

  1/23/2021 Saturday  Netaji  Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

  1/25/2021 Monday  Elocution Competition 

  1/26/2021 Tuesday  Republic Day (Holiday) 

  1/30/2021 Saturday  Healthy Bhel  making activity 

  2/10/2021 Wednesday  Green Colour Day 

  2/13/2021 Saturday 
 Birth Anniversary of Late Shri Meghraj Kadadi 
Colouring Competition for all classess 

  2/14/2021  Sunday  Valentines  Day Celebration with  Parents 

  2/17/2021 Wednesday  Red and White colour Day 

  2/19/2021 Friday  Shivaji  Jayanti (Holiday) 

  2/22/2021 Monday Exam SA-2 

  2/23/2021 Tuesday Exam SA-2 

  2/24/2021 Wednesday Exam SA-2 

  2/25/2021 Thursday Exam SA-2 

  2/26/2021 Friday Exam SA-2 

  
   



  2/27/2021 Saturday 

 Death Anniversary of Karmayogi  Appasaheb Kadadi 
 
Marathi Day Celebration 
 
                          

  3/3/2021 Wednesday  Pink Colour Day 

  3/5/2021 Friday  Sandwich Making Activity  

  3/8/2021 Monday  Online Trip 

  3/11/2021 Thursday Mahashivratri (Holiday)  

  3/17/2021 Wednesday  Story-Telling Competition (Lkg and Ukg) 

  3/29/2021 Monday  Holi  (Holiday) 

  4/2/2021 Friday  Rangpanchmi (Holiday) 

  4/13/2021 Tuesday  Gudipadwa (Holiday) 

  4/14/2021 Wednesday  Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

  4/7/2021 Wednesday  Shloka Competition( Lkg and Ukg) 

  4/19/2021 Monday  Fancy Dress Competition (All) 

  4/21/2021 Wednesday  Ram Navmi (Holiday) 

  4/25/2021  Sunday  Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

  4/27/2021 Tuesday  Hanuman Jayanti (Holiday) 

  
  

  

  
     
  

  

  
  

  

  
     
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
     
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
     
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
     
  

  

  
  

  



 


